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13 Mile Route

0.00 0.00 START - CC MASON
Lt onto Lakeline Blvd
1.70 1.70 Rt onto Crystal Falls Pkwy/CR 272
3.34 5.04 Lt onto Ridgmar Road
1.30 6.34 Rt onto FM 2243
0.28 6.62 Rt onto Ronald Reagan Blvd
1.20 7.82 Rt onto CR 272/Crystal Falls Pkwy
3.94 11.76 Lt onto Lakeline Blvd
1.70 13.46 FINISH - CC MASON
72 Mile Route
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0.00 0.00 START - CC MASON
Lt onto Lakeline Blvd
1.70 1.70 Rt onto Crystal Falls Pkwy/CR 272
3.34 5.04 Lt onto Ridgmar Road
1.30 6.34 Rt onto FM 2243
0.28 6.62 Lt onto CR 268
415 10.77 Lt onto CR 267
1.90 12.67 Rt onto CR 266
2.48 15.15 Cross SH 29 to CR 260
1.47 16.62 Rt onto CR 258
5.32 21.94 Rt onto FM 3405
5.73 27.67 Lt onto FM 2338
1.14 28.81 Rt onto CR 245
7.13 35.94 Becomes FM 970
1.97 37.91 Lton SH 195
Florence (STORES)
1.34 39.25 Lt onto SH 138
6.38  45.63 Rt onto US 183
0.17 45.80 Lt onto FM 243 / CR 245
2.42 48.22 Lt onto CR 284
2.71 50.93 Rt onto CR 236
2.01 52.94 Lt onto CR 200 (south)
7.40 60.34 Cross SH 29 to Loop 332
Liberty Hill (STORES)
1.03 61.37 Veer Rt on CR 279
6.80 68.17 Cross FM 2243 to Bagdad Rd
2.01 70.18 Rt onto Crystal Falls Pkwy
0.67 70.85 Lt onto Lakeline Blvd
1.70 72.55 FINISH - CC MASON
Libe{gty Hill Detail
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FEVER

39 Mile Route

START - CC MASON

Lt onto Lakeline Blvd

Rt onto Crystal Falls Pkwy/CR 272
Lt onto Ridgmar Road

Rt onto FM 2243

Lt onto CR 268

Lt onto CR 267

Rt onto CR 266

Cross SH 29 to CR 260

Rt onto CR 258

Lt onto FM 3405

Lt onto CR 256

Lt onto CR 257

Lt onto US 183

Rt onto FM 1869

Cross SH 29 (STORE)

Lt onto Loop 332 (STORE)
Veer Rt onto CR 279
Cross FM 2243 to Bagdad Rd
Rt onto Crystal Falls Pkwy
Lt onto Lakeline Blvd
FINISH - CC MASON

56 Mile Route

START - CC MASON

Lt onto Lakeline Blvd

Rt onto Crystal Falls Pkwy/CR 272
Lt onto Ridgmar Road

Rt onto FM 2243

Lt onto CR 268

Lt onto CR 267

Rt onto CR 266

Cross SH 29 to CR 260
Rt onto CR 258

Lt onto FM 3405

Rt onto CR 255

Lt onto CR 255/CR 289

Rt onto CR 254

Lt onto FM 2338

Lt onto FM 970 - STORE
Cross US 183 to CR 209
Lt onto CR 210

Rt onto CR 207

Lt onto CR 236

Lt onto CR 200

Cross SH 29 to Loop 332
Liberty Hill (STORES)
Veer Rt on CR 279

Cross FM 2243 to Bagdad Rd
Rt onto Crystal Falls Pkwy
Lt onto Lakeline Blvd
FINISH - CC MASON
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